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3km

Dos.

452
454
456
476
458
455
462
468
467
457
474
477
472
470
463
475
459
471
465
464
478
460

Nom

FISCHER Tristan
GENSON Gauthier
LABOURE Robin
VALTAIN Lilouan
MAGNIN Théophane
ROMARY Malo
TIMELLI Enzo
TOULLERON Maxent
GILARDOT Hugo
CHOUKOUR Souleimen
GUNTZ Noemie
OUID Mellina
ESCHMANN Noa
CANTE Jules
GERARD Jules
CHOUKOUR Lina
MARCHAL Louise
SARR Eva

VARINOT Clemence
NOAILLON Léo
MARCHAL Jeanne
BOMBARD Leelou

Trail de Bois Le Duc

Trail 10- 13ans - 3km

Temps

00:14:33
00:16:03
00:16:28
00:16:41
00:17:06
00:17:14
00:17:25
00:17:29
00:17:44
00:18:12
00:19:14
00:19:39
00:20:32
00:20:49
00:21:05
00:21:15
00:21:25
00:21:35
00:21:50
00:22:33
00:25:36
00:26:51

Clt Cat.

1BEM
2BEM
3BEM
1POM
4BEM
5BEM
6BEM
2P0 M
3P0 M
7BEM
1POF
2POF
4POM
5PO M
8BEM
3POF
1BEF
4POF
5PO F
6PO M
2BEF
3BEF

Club

OLYMPIQUE CLUB THIERVILLOIS

TNL

ALNM

CLUB ATHLETISME CHAMPIGNEULLES
VANDOEUVRE ATHLETISME

NEUVES MAISON TRIATHLON54

RSCC

NEUVES-MAISONS TRIATHLON

TNL

TNL
TNL

AMICALE BOIS LE DUC

TRIATHLON LANEUVEVILLE DEVANT NA

AMICALE BOIS LE DUC

LANEUVEVILLE TRIATHLON

TNL
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Vandoeuvre Les Nancy (54)

V. (km/h)

12,37
11,21
10,93
10,79
10,53
10,44
10,33
10,30
10,15
9,89
9,36
9,16
8,77
8,65
8,54
8,47
8,40
8,34
8,24
7,98
7,03
6,70
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